
              R.J. Enterprise
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Kent # 29
Start 6-20-2013

3 soil 3 Finish 6-21-2013
9 clay 12
7 shale 19
30 lime 49
76 shale 125
8 lime 133
5 shale 138
42 lime 180 set 20’ 7”
8 shale 188 ran 654.5 7/8
24 lime 212 cemented to surface 60 sxs
6 shale 218
11 lime 229

175 shale 404
14 lime 418
58 shale 476
29 lime 505
28 shale 533
9 lime 542
19 shale 561
6 lime 567
10 shale 577
6 lime 583
5 shale 588
7 sandy shale 595 odor
16 Bkn sand 611 good show
7 sandy shale 618 show
10 Bkn sand 628 good show
32 shale 660 T.D.


